

Statement by Complainant Allegation of a Dog Menace/Attack /Incident

For further information please contact Wagait Shire Council on (08) 8978 5185

Details of Person and/or Animal Incident Attacked

Name:			D.O.B. / /	
Address:				
Postal Address (if a	lifferent from above)			
Phone: AH	BH	Mob		
Species & Breed of	Animal Attacked:			
Male/Female	Desexed/Entire Colour:			
Registration/Ident	ification:			
Details of Offend				
Owner:				
Address:				
Description of Of	fending Dog			
Breed:				
	Desexed/Entire Colour:			
Distinguishing Mar	ks/ID:			
Incident Details				
Location where At	tack took place:			
Date:	Time:			
Description of Inju	ries:			
Medical/Veterinar	y Treatment Required: Yes/No			

Witness 1			
Name:			
Address:			
Phone: AH	BH	Mob	
Witness 2			
·			<u></u> .
Phone: AH	BH	Mob	
Statement of the Incide	ent (please attach a separate report if	more space is required)	
This statement made by in Court as a witness.	me, accurately sets out the evidence w	vhich I would be prepared, if n	necessary, to give
	the best of my knowledge and belief, to prosecution if I have wilfully stated		
Complainant Name:		-	
Complainant Signature: _		_ Date: / /20	
Authorised Person Rece	iving Statement Name:		
Authorised Person Signa	ature:	Date: / /20	

Privacy Statement

The information requested in this form is being collected by Wagait Shire Council to be able to carry out its functions. Wagait Shire Council may disclose the information provided by you on this form to a third party, as required or authorised by Wagait Shire Council Dog Management By-laws. Wagait Shire Council complies with the Information Privacy Principles as legislated by the Northern Territory Information Act. The principles protect the privacy of any personal information collected by the Wagait Shire Council. A full copy of the Wagait Shire Council Rural Dog Management By-laws can be purchased from the NT Government Printer, Stuart Highway, Parap or visit our website http://wagait.nt.gov.au/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Wagait-Shire-Council-Dog-Management-By-laws-2019.pdf